Net interest income
Non-interest income

Net profit

Customer loans

Customer deposits

Net interest margin (%)
Nomperforming loans ratio (%)
EPS ($)

DPS ($) one-off 80th
anniversary dividend

1,235
850

858
199,587
244,630
1.77

1.3

2.07

0.20

1,155
816
866

192,584
224,365
1.71
1.2
2.10

6.9
4.2

(N
3.6

Source:UOB



