

	Q3 FY15 (\$ MILLION)	Q3 FY14	Y-O-Y % CHANGE
Net interest income	1,235	1,155	6.9
Non-interest income	850	816	4.2
Net profit	858	866	(1)
Customer loans	199,587	192,584	3.6
Customer deposits	244,630	224,365	9
Net interest margin (%)	1.77	1.71	
Non-performing loans ratio (%)	1.3	1.2	
EPS (\$)	2.07	2.10	
DPS (\$) one-off 80th anniversary dividend	0.20		